

Unleash the Power of Gaming with INNOCN's Prime Day Spectacular on 27-inch QHD 180Hz Displays

SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG, CHINA, July 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- INNOCN has introduced a special offer coinciding with Amazon's Prime Day event for its INNOCN 27 Inch QHD 2560 x 1440p 180Hz Fast IPS Gaming Monitor. This monitor is recognized for its visual clarity and smooth performance and is currently priced at \$159.99, reduced from its regular price of \$199.99, resulting in a savings of \$40. Customers have the option to



apply an additional 10% discount at checkout using the code N6A8426W.

The INNOCN 27 Inch QHD 180Hz Gaming Monitor features Free Sync technology, a 1ms response time, and Extreme Low Motion Blur for an enhanced gaming experience. It offers a 99% sRGB color gamut for vibrant and accurate colors, catering to gamers and professionals seeking high performance and visual fidelity.

This exclusive Prime Day is available on Amazon from July 16 to July 17, providing a limited-time opportunity for customers to upgrade gaming setup with advanced technology from INNOCN.

Product Link:

US: https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0CJFPXTXG?th=1

INNOCN's excited to announce Prime Day deals in both the USA and Japan! Check out the exclusive offers:

USA Prime Day deals: https://bit.ly/4cw0erT Japan Prime Day deals: https://bit.ly/4cSi0oV

Also, join INNOCN's new product design contest! Invite others to participate and vote for the favorite design.

Vote for the preferred design and stand a chance to win: https://bit.ly/votetodesign

About INNOCN:

INNOCN is recognized globally as a leading provider of high-end gaming monitors and display solutions, committed to delivering innovative technologies that enhance gaming experiences worldwide.

Media Contact:

Manufacturer's Name: Shenzhen Century Joint Innovation Technology Company Limited

(INNOCN)

Manufacturer's Official Website: https://www.innocn.com Manufacturer's Email Address: marketing@innocn.com

Pearl Li

HONGKONG LIANHE INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

+86 135 2886 6386

marketing@innocn.com

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/727074589

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.